
            HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LIMITED 
FOUNDRY FORGE PLANT 
CONTRACT & DISPOSAL 

P.O. DHURWA, RANCHI-834004 
  

 NOTICE    
 

E-Auction of Impaired Machines of HEC 
 

E-Auction for sale of Impaired Machines of HEC Ltd., Ranchi are being conducted 
by MSTC, A Govt. of India Enterprises vide detailed given below:  
 
1) Impaired Machines : i)   Offered Quantity : 44 Machines 

            ii)  MSTC E-Auction No. MSTC/ERO/Heavy Engineering  
                  Corporation Limited/10/Dhurwa/15-16/9765 
            iii) Date of Auction : 19.10.2015 from 12 Noon to 4 PM. 
            iv) Inspection of material at FFP site from 28.09.15 to 16.10.2015 
    v)  The location of the Impaired Machines is mentioned in  
                   against each machines in the auction notice. 

2) Impaired Machines : i)   Offered Quantity : 41 Machines 
            ii)  MSTC E-Auction No. MSTC/ERO/Heavy Engineering  
                  Corporation Limited/11/Dhurwa/15-16/9768 
            iii) Date of Auction : 19.10.2015 from 2 PM to 6 PM. 
            iv) Inspection of material at FFP site from 28.09.15 to 16.10.2015 
    v)  The location of the Impaired Machines is mentioned in  
                   against each machines in the auction notice. 

3) Impaired Machines : i)   Offered Quantity : 42 Machines 
            ii)  MSTC E-Auction No. MSTC/ERO/Heavy Engineering  
                  Corporation Limited/12/Dhurwa/15-16/9771 
            iii) Date of Auction : 20.10.2015 from 11AM to 3 PM. 
            iv) Inspection of material at FFP site from 28.09.15 to 16.10.2015 
    v)  The location of the Impaired Machines is mentioned in  
                   against each machines in the auction notice.    

4) Impaired Machines : i)   Offered Quantity : 44 Machines 
            ii)  MSTC E-Auction No. MSTC/ERO/Heavy Engineering  
                  Corporation Limited/13/Dhurwa/15-16/9772 
            iii) Date of Auction : 20.10.2015 from 14PM to 6 PM. 
            iv) Inspection of material at FFP site from 28.09.15 to 16.10.2015 
    v)  The location of the Impaired Machines is mentioned in  
                   against each machines in the auction notice.    

      
All the interested customers are requested to visit MSTC website 
www.mstcecommerce.com to participate in the e-Auction for procurement of the above 
items. 
               
                          For & on behalf of HEC Ltd. 
 
 
                                  Sd/-(Ashim Kumar) 
                              Sr. DGM I/c(Contract & Disposal)/FFP 
                                                                                         Phone No. 0651-2401584 

This image cannot currently  be display ed.


